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$429,900

815 LENA ST, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

This beautifully renovated gem combines classic charm with
modern upgrades, making it the perfect place to call home! Step
inside to discover fresh paint, stylish new flooring, and
contemporary countertops that elevate every corner of this
stunning space. The kitchen features stainless steel appliances
and updated light fixtures. Outside, you’ll find a private, fenced
backyard [...]

Rooms



Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher

10x13

12x13

12x14

12x13

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Water Available



